
Join Us!

Play a winning shot

 2021 Membership
Rates 



COMPLET MEMBERSHIP 

Unlimited game from Monday to Sunday 

 179,00 €Adult
Couple  323,00 €

Junior  (until 21 years old)   90,00 €
Children (until 12 years old)    45,00 €
Member's  Children/ Grandchildren (until 21 years old)*          0 €

Adult up to 35 years old  144,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

      6 € -  9 f

0,00 €

0,00 €

ANNUALANNUAL    GAMEGAME

0,00 €

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

  

WEEKDAYS MEMBERSHIP
Unlimited game from Monday to Friday. 20 € sup. to play on weekends

9 HOLES MEMBERSHIP 

9 holes per day from MOnday to Sunday. 20 € supl. to play 18 holes

2.513,00 €

698,00 €

        0,00 €
349,00 €

1.396,00 €

 1.117,00 €
10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

6 MONTH GAME6 MONTH GAME  

MONTHLYMONTHLY

FEEFEE

    10 € - 18 f
      16 € -   9 f
      20 € - 18 f

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

july and Augustjuly and August
UNIQUEUNIQUE

PAYMENTPAYMENT

10,00 €

 149,00 €Adult
Couple  269,00 €

Junior  (until 21 years old)    76,00 €
Children  (until 12 years old)    38,00 €
Member's  Children/ Grandchildren (until 21 years old)*          0,00 €

Adult up to 35 years old   120,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

      6 € -  9 f

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €
2.096,00 €

583,00 €

        0, 00 €

292,00 €

1.165,00 €

 931,00 €
10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

    10 € - 18 f
      16 € -   9 f
      20 € - 18 f

10,00 €

  139,00 €Adult
Couple   251,00 €

Junior  (until 21 years old)    70,00 €
Children  (until 12 years old)    35,00 €
Member's  Children/ Grandchildren (until 21 years old)*          0,00 €

Adult up to 35 years old   104,00 €
1.813,00 €

504,00 €

        0, 00 €
252,00 €

1.007,00 €

 806,00 €
10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

      16 € -   9 f
      20 € - 18 f

10,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

      6 € -  9 f

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

     20 € - 18 f

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

  

MONTHLYMONTHLY

FEEFEE

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

july and Augustjuly and August
UNIQUEUNIQUE

PAYMENTPAYMENT

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

  

MONTHLYMONTHLY

FEEFEE

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

july and Augustjuly and August
UNIQUEUNIQUE

PAYMENTPAYMENT

*  6 € / 10 € green fee  also for the 6 month game,  except July & Augsut when is higher    

*  6 € / 10 € green fee  also for the 6 month game,  except July & Augsut when is higher    

*  6 € / 10 € green fee  also for the 6 month game,  except July & Augsut when is higher    



2021 Membership Advantatges

Invitations with a 50% of discount . Guest have to play always
with the member. Maximum 3 guest per tee time. 

Use of the hand trolley and shower towel free of charge.  

Up to a 50% discount on the buggy, motorbike and electic
trolley rental. 

Special rate on the Caddy Master facilities use. 

Free use of the dressing room lockers  (according to
availability). 
Special discount on the golf school services. 

Special rates on the driving range balls. 

Special rates on the paddle courts rental. 

Special registration fee to play open Competitions.  

Free use of the Apartaments Golf Swimmingpol (according to
availability). 

Special rate on the hammock and parasol rental at  Beach Club.

Special rate to use the gym and different sportive facilities at
La Costa Beach & Golf Resort. 

Caddy Master Facilities

  0,00 €Golf Bag
Golf bag + mannual trolley   5,00 €

Small locker - 2 golf bags   5,00 €
Golf bag + electric trolley    8,00 €

MONTHLY FEE
annual game

10% of discount on the Pro Shop (not accumulative to other
promotions). Advanced sales for members. 

Sepcial rate on the hairdresser and beauty treatments at La
Costa Beach & Golf Resort. 

Special rate to play in different courses in Catalonia, Spain
and Europe.

 43,20 €Buggy rental - 18 holes 
buggy rental - 9 holes  29,70 €

Motorbike rental - 9 holes   19,80 €
Electric trolley rental - 18 holes    15,30 €

Motorbike rental - 18 holes   27,00 €

Electric trolley rental - 9 holes   10,80 €

Other Facilities 

2021 General Terms 

MONTHLY FEE
6 month game

0,00 €
 10,00 €
 16,00 €
 10,00 €

PACK 10 uses
 

250,00 €
172,00 €
160,00 €
120,00 €

1 use
 

12 months minimum innital duration. 

Annual game - monthly payment by bank installments.
2 months diposit is requiered. 

 6 month game  - unique payment. 

Prompt payment - 5 % of discount on the annual memberhship
quota. The discount is nos applicable on the 6 month game
membership. 

Rates with 21% VAT included.  
El Golf de Pals  reserves the right to modify this conditions with prior notice.   

90,00 €
60,00 €



GOLF DE PALS

Carrer del Golf, 64 - Pals (17256) - Spain 

Tel. + 34 972 667 739

info@golfdepals.com - www.golfdepals.com 

Come to visit our facilities
. 

We will inform you about the
 best option according to

 your

needs.  

We are pleased to welcome you! 


