

2021 Membership Rates

a de la



	ANNUAL GAME		6 N	6 MONTH GAME	
COMPLET MEMBERSHIP Unlimited game from Monday to Sunday	MONTHLY FEE	GREEN FEE	UNIQUE PAYMENT	GREEN FEE july and August	
Adult	179,00 €	0,00 €	1.396,00 €	10,00 €	
Couple	323,00 €	0,00€	2.513,00 €	10,00 €	
Adult up to 35 years old	144,00 €	0,00 €	1.117,00 €	10,00 €	
Junior (until 21 years old)	90,00 €	0,00 €	698,00€	10,00 €	
Children (until 12 years old)	45,00 €	0,00 €	349,00 €	10,00 €	
Member's Children/Grandchildren (until 21 years old)* * 6 € / 10 € green fee also for the 6 month game, except July & Augsut when is higher	0€	6€-9f 10€-18f	0,00€	16€- 9f 20€-18f	
WEEKDAYS MEMBERSHIP Unlimited game from Monday to Friday. 20 € sup. to play on weekends	MONTHLY FEE	GREEN FEE	UNIQUE PAYMENT	GREEN FEE july and August	
Adult	149,00 €	0,00 €	1.165,00 €	10,00 €	
Couple	269,00 €	0,00€	2.096,00 €	10,00 €	
Adult up to 35 years old	120,00 €	0,00 €	931,00 €	10,00 €	
Junior (until 21 years old)	76,00 €	0,00 €	583,00 €	10,00 €	
Children (until 12 years old)	38,00 €	0,00€	292,00 €	10,00 €	
Member's Children/Grandchildren (until 21 years old)* * 6 € / 10 € green fee also for the 6 month game, except July & Augsut when is higher	0,00€	6€-9f 10€-18f	0, 00 €	16 € - 9 f 20 € - 18 f	
9 HOLES MEMBERSHIP					
9 holes per day from MOnday to Sunday. 20 € supl. to play 18 holes	MONTHLY	GREEN FEE	UNIQUE PAYMENT	GREEN FEE july and August	
Adult	139,00 €	0,00 €	1.007,00 €	10,00 €	
Couple	251,00 €	0,00 €	1.813,00 €	10,00 €	
Adult up to 35 years old	104,00 €	0,00 €	806,00 €	10,00 €	
Junior (until 21 years old)	70,00 €	0,00 €	504,00 €	10,00 €	
Children (until 12 years old)	35,00 €	0,00 €	252,00 €	10,00 €	
Member's Children/Grandchildren (until 21 years old)* * 6 € / 10 € green fee also for the 6 month game, except July & Augsut when is higher	0,00€	6€-9f 20€-18f	0, 00 €	16€- 9 f 20€-18 f	

2021 Membership Advantatges

- Invitations with a 50% of discount . Guest have to play always with the member. Maximum 3 guest per tee time.
- Use of the hand trolley and shower towel free of charge.
- ✓ Up to a 50% discount on the buggy, motorbike and electic trolley rental.
- V Special rate on the Caddy Master facilities use.
- **Free use of the dressing room lockers** (according to availability).
- V Special discount on the golf school services.
- ✓ Special rates on the driving range balls.
- ✓ 10% of discount on the Pro Shop (not accumulative to other promotions). Advanced sales for members.
- ✓ Special rates on the paddle courts rental.
- ✓ Special registration fee to play open Competitions.
- Free use of the Apartaments Golf Swimmingpol (according to availability).
- Special rate on the hammock and parasol rental at Beach Club.
- Special rate to use the gym and different sportive facilities at La Costa Beach & Golf Resort.
- Sepcial rate on the hairdresser and beauty treatments at La Costa Beach & Golf Resort.
- Special rate to play in different courses in Catalonia, Spain and Europe.

Caddy Master Facilities

	MONTHLY FEE annual game	MONTHLY FEE 6 month game
Golf Bag	0,00 €	0,00 €
Golf bag + mannual trolley	5,00 €	10,00 €
Golf bag + electric trolley	8,00 €	16,00 €
Small locker - 2 golf bags	5,00 €	10,00 €

Other Facilities

	1 use	PACK 10 uses
Buggy rental - 18 holes	43,20 €	250,00 €
buggy rental - 9 holes	29,70 €	172,00 €
Motorbike rental - 18 holes	27,00 €	160,00 €
Motorbike rental - 9 holes	19,80 €	120,00 €
Electric trolley rental - 18 holes	15,30 €	90,00 €
Electric trolley rental - 9 holes	10,80 €	60,00 €



- V 12 months minimum innital duration.
- Annual game monthly payment by bank installments. 2 months diposit is requiered.
- ¥ 6 month game − unique payment.
- V Prompt payment 5 % of discount on the annual memberhship quota. The discount is nos applicable on the 6 month game membership.

Rates with 21% VAT included. El Golf de Pals reserves the right to modify this conditions with prior notice.



Come to visit our facilities. We will inform you about the best option according to your needs.

We are pleased to welcome you!

GOLF DE PALS Carrer del Golf, 64 - Pals (17256) - Spain Tel. + 34 972 667 739 info@golfdepals.com - www.golfdepals.com